
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-724

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/15/2018 Public Works Department

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2018

Title: Report on Bids and Award of Contract for Construction of the 8821 - FEMA - Happy Hollow Lower
Zoo.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Report on Bids and Award of Contract for Construction of the 8821 - FEMA - Happy Hollow Lower Zoo.
Report on bids and award of the construction contract for the 8821- FEMA - Happy Hollow Lower Zoo -
Offices, Night Houses, Employee Breakroom, Storage Sheds (SCSJE88/PW983) to the low bidder, Tucker
Construction, Inc., for the total bid in the amount of $168,187 and approval of a 15% Change Order Reserve in
the amount of $25,228.
CEQA: Statutorily Exempt, CEQA Guidelines Section 15269, Emergency Projects, File No. PP18-003. Council
District 7. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

